LOCKS - CLOSERS	 -  ROLLERS - HINGES - FlySCREENS
HINGED & SLIDING SCREEN HARDWARE
The DS2075 hinged barrier door lock is made from a zinc die
cast body with stainless steel strikes providing the highest level of
protection for hinged screen doors.
•	 Contemporary styled furniture
•	 Non handed furniture - suits left handed and right handed doors
•	 3 point kits for additional security available

25.3mm
25.3mm
How to Order
How to order DS2210 Screen Hinged Door Furniture
DS2210    /       SB       /        DS186  /        96001
      Furniture          Finish          Cylinder 	        Key No.
The DS2210 sliding screen door lock features a parrot beak
deadlock & inside snib & is self latching and can be key deadlocked
from both sides.
DS2269 3 Point Kit
DS2269 3 Point Kit
consists of 2 slaves,
2 rods & accessories.
Security Accessories
Cylinders
Hinges
Door Closer
Rollers
LAZY
CAM
LAZY
CAM
DS196DS186
Euro 62mm
5 pin Cylinder
Euro 62mm
5 pin Cylinder
Euro 46mm
6 wafer Cylinder
Euro 46mm
5 wafer Cylinder
- Speed Adjustable
- Available in Black, White & Primrose
Powdercoat Colours Available Powdercoat Colours Available
DH10 Step-over Security Door
Hinge (with lug)
DS198
DH11 Step-over Security Door
Hinge
DC223 Pneumatic Swing
Door Closer
DS199
-Spring Loaded
DR227/S Adjustable Security
Door Carriage
-Spring Loaded
DR234/SL Security
Door Carriage
Roller Standard
DR Code DR2
Order Code 9002110
Weight Rating 20kg max load
Roller Standard
DR Code DR6
Order Code 9002093
Weight Rating 20kg max load
Flyscreen Latchsets
DS141/N
DS153/N
DS161/N
DS171/N
Flydoor Latch Set
Order Code: 9034370
4 Lite Flydoor Latch Set
Order Code: 9038749
53